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APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL Deep Global School

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1130974

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 30937

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE DEEP CAMPUS BOISAR, OPP. GR ENGINEERING, SARAVALI
BOISAR, TAL DIST PALGHAR - PIN 401501 THANE, MAHARASHTRA -
401501

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Vrinda Sachin Kulkarni

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc, M.Phi, B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID deepglobalschoolboisar@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 7030996452

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

’ https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/Mandatory_Disclosure/Affiliation.pdf ‘

2 COPIES OF
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

’https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/Mandatory_Disclosure/sanstha_nondani_pramanpatra.pdf ‘

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

’ https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/dgs_information/NOC_Maharashtra_Government_CBSE.pdf ‘

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

’ https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/dgs_information/RTE-2025.pdf ‘

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

’https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/Mandatory_DiscIosure/buiIding_safety_building_stability.pdf ‘

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

’ https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/Mandatory_Disclosure/fire-safety-certificate-2025.pdf ‘

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

’ https://www.deepglobalschool.com/self-certification.pdf ‘

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/Mandatory_Disclosure/safe-drinking-water-certificate-
SANITATION CERTIFICATES 2025.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR
ACTION AS PER NORMS.
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C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/Mandatory_Disclosure/Fees-

2025.pdf

https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/dgs_information/Academic-

Calendar-2025.pdf

https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/dgs_information/School-
Management-Committee-2025.pdf

https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/dgs_information/parents-
teachers-association-2025.pdf

https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/dgs_information/Board-
exam-result-2025.pdf

Vrinda Sachin Kulkarni

37

19

17

2.05
Mrs. Haripriya lyar, Diploma In Special Education

Dr. Shrilekha Satpathy

1 2025 39 37 94.87 NA

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 0000 0 0 0

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

NA

8753
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2

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN

SQ MTR)
INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
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21 &48

YES

35

35

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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VRINDA SACHIN KULKARNI
PRADNYA PRAMOD SANKHE
RASHI SANJAY RAUT

GARGI RAUT
HARIPRIYAIYER

PRIYANKA NADAR

Swati Ramyagya Yadav
HARIDAS MANE

Kiran Bhanushali

VIKRAM SINGH

Amruta PrabhuDesai
DHANASHREE KAMBALE
GAYATRI SUSARAPU DURGANAGA
MAYURI KIRAN PATIL
KAMINI BRIJKUMAR JADHAV
VAISHALI JAGDISH MERE
NILESH SHANTARAM TARE
ALPITA KINNI

KETAKI SINGH

Anuja Ajit Pathak

VRUSHALI PARATE

NAVIN ASHOK GHARAT
SWATI SHASHIKANT CHURI
ANITA ANIL GHARAT
PRANJAL DHIRAJ GHARAT
Chetana Patil

Sujay Santosh Kilaje

SMITA KISHOR MALEKAR

REKHA SHAILESH GIRI

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PRT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

NTT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PET

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

6 & 61

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=a6POhPKMsTs&feature=youtu.be

M.Phil
B.A
D.Ed.
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.A
B.Com
MA
HSC
BE
BCOM
MA
B.E
MCOM
10

10

12
BCOM
B COM
MA
B.SC
12

10

10
B.sc
Diploma in Computer Technology
Bsc
M.Sc

M.A
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
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Umesh Ramesh Ugale
Anushree Chakraborty

RUTALI SAVE

ASMITA RAJENDRA WADILE

ARCHANA DAS
Srilekha Satpathy
Bhavika Gohel

Riddhi Shete

Priti Suhas Omanwar
Preksha Naresh Bari
Satyam Santosh Kamble
Kamal Kishor Balashi
Gautami Gautam Shelar
Tanvi Vinod Sinkhe
Abhishek Bhute

Jyoti Kisturchand Mistry

Vidya Hitesh Lade

HITESH LAHANU GADAG

Pradeep Mahipal Jangra
Suresh Gautam Etam
Anita Ananta Medhavale
ANANT MEDHAVALE

Bunty Singh
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TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

WELLNEES TEACHER

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

TGT

M.Sc.

Visharad

M.A

B.A

M.LIBS

MBA

B.E

M.A

B.Sc

B.com

M.Sc

M.Sc

BBM

M.Sc

12

MA

BA

12

12

12

M.Com.
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