APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	Deep Global School
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1130974
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	30937
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	DEEP CAMPUS BOISAR, OPP. GR ENGINEERING, SARAVALI BOISAR, TAL DIST PALGHAR - PIN 401501 THANE, MAHARASHTRA - 401501
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	Vrinda Sachin Kulkarni
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc, M.Phi, B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	deepglobalschoolboisar@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	7030996452

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/Mandatory_Disclosure/Affiliation.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/Mandatory_Disclosure/sanstha_nondani_pramanpatra.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/dgs_information/NOC_Maharashtra_Government_CBSE.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/dgs_information/RTE-2025.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/Mandatory_Disclosure/building_safety_building_stability.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/Mandatory_Disclosure/fire-safety-certificate-2025.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/self-certification.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/Mandatory_Disclosure/safe-drinking-water-certificate-2025.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/Mandatory_Disclosure/Fees-2025.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/dgs_information/Academic-Calendar-2025.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/dgs_information/School-Management-Committee-2025.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/dgs_information/parents-teachers-association-2025.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.deepglobalschool.com/images/dgs_information/Board-exam-result-2025.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS	
1	PRINCIPAL	Vrinda Sachin Kulkarni	
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	37	
	PGT	0	
	TGT	19	
	PRT	17	
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	2.05	
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Mrs. Haripriya Iyar, Diploma In Special Education	
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Dr. Shrilekha Satpathy	

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	39	37	94.87	NA

RESULT CLASS: XII

NO.	0000	REGISTERED STUDENTS	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	NA
SL	YEAR	NO. OF	NO. OF STUDENTS	PASS	REMARKS

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8753

2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	21 & 48
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR) $$	6 & 61
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	35
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	35
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=a6P0hPKMsTs&feature=youtu.be

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	VRINDA SACHIN KULKARNI	PRINCIPAL	M.Phil
2	PRADNYA PRAMOD SANKHE	TGT	B.A
3	RASHI SANJAY RAUT	PRT	D.Ed.
4	GARGI RAUT	TGT	M.Sc.
5	HARIPRIYA IYER	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	M.Sc.
6	PRIYANKA NADAR	NTT	B.A
7	Swati Ramyagya Yadav	TGT	B.Com
8	HARIDAS MANE	TGT	MA
9	Kiran Bhanushali	PRT	HSC
10	VIKRAM SINGH	TGT	BE
11	Amruta PrabhuDesai	PRT	всом
12	DHANASHREE KAMBALE	PET	MA
13	GAYATRI SUSARAPU DURGANAGA	TGT	B.E
14	MAYURI KIRAN PATIL	OTHER	МСОМ
15	KAMINI BRIJKUMAR JADHAV	OTHER	10
16	VAISHALI JAGDISH MERE	OTHER	10
17	NILESH SHANTARAM TARE	OTHER	12
18	ALPITA KINNI	OTHER	всом
19	KETAKI SINGH	OTHER	В СОМ
20	Anuja Ajit Pathak	PRT	MA
21	VRUSHALI PARATE	TGT	B.SC
22	NAVIN ASHOK GHARAT	OTHER	12
23	SWATI SHASHIKANT CHURI	OTHER	10
24	ANITA ANIL GHARAT	OTHER	10
25	PRANJAL DHIRAJ GHARAT	PRT	B.sc
26	Chetana Patil	PRT	Diploma in Computer Technology
27	Sujay Santosh Kilaje	TGT	Bsc
28	SMITA KISHOR MALEKAR	TGT	M.Sc
29	REKHA SHAILESH GIRI	TGT	M.A

7/29/25, 4:12 PN	И	Mandatory Disclosure Details SARAS 6.0		
30	Umesh Ramesh Ugale	TGT	M.Sc.	
31	Anushree Chakraborty	PRT	Visharad	
32	RUTALI SAVE	TGT	M.A	
33	ASMITA RAJENDRA WADILE	PRT	B.A	
34	ARCHANA DAS	OTHER	M.LIBS	
35	Srilekha Satpathy	WELLNEES TEACHER	MBA	
36	Bhavika Gohel	VICE PRINCIPAL	B.E	
37	Riddhi Shete	TGT	M.A	
38	Priti Suhas Omanwar	PRT	B.Sc	
39	Preksha Naresh Bari	PRT	B.com	
40	Satyam Santosh Kamble	TGT	M.Sc	
41	Kamal Kishor Balashi	OTHER	5	
42	Gautami Gautam Shelar	OTHER	5	
43	Tanvi Vinod Sinkhe	PRT	M.Sc	
44	Abhishek Bhute	PRT	ВВМ	
45	Jyoti Kisturchand Mistry	PRT	M.Sc	
46	Vidya Hitesh Lade	NTT	12	
47	HITESH LAHANU GADAG	TGT	MA	
48	Pradeep Mahipal Jangra	PRT	ВА	
49	Suresh Gautam Etam	OTHER	12	
50	Anita Ananta Medhavale	OTHER	12	
51	ANANT MEDHAVALE	OTHER	12	
52	Bunty Singh	TGT	M.Com.	